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            Baden Powell Water Activities Centre

2017 Programme

For Any Cub, Scout, Explorer or Leader 

	
	Start Date
	Finish date
	Price

	Safety Boat **
	Saturday 6th May 
	Sunday 7th May
	£100

	RYA Sailing, Youth stage 1
	Saturday 1st June
	Sunday 2nd June
	£40

	Power Boat level 2 *
	Monday 24th July
	Tuesday 25th July
	£100

	RYA Sailing, Youth stage 1 
	Monday 14th Aug
	Tuesday 15th Aug
	£40

	RYA Sailing Youth stage 2 
	Wed. 16th Aug
	Thur. 17th Aug
	£40

	RYA Sailing Youth stage 3
	Wed. 30th Aug
	Thur. 31st Aug
	£40

	RYA Sailing, Adult Level 2
	Saturday. 2nd Sept.
	Sunday 3rd Sept.
	£40

	RYA Sailing Youth stage 4
	Saturday 16th Sept.
	Sunday 17th Sept.
	£40

	Power Boat level 2 *
	Saturday 23rd Sept.    
	Sunday 24th Sept.
	£100

	Safety Boat **
	Saturday 7th Oct.
	Sunday 8th Oct.  
	£100


*      Minimum age 12. Course Includes. Certificate and hand book. 

**   Minimum entry age 16, valid 1st Aid and RYA Powerboat Level 2 with recent experience.

       Course Includes. Certificate and hand book with DVD. 
Stage one and Adult sailing courses include a free log book.

All Sailing courses include a free certificate.

Extra RYA Seamanship, Day Sailing, Sailing with Spinnakers and Adult Level 2 and Power boat courses are available if there is a demand.
All courses Start at 09:30 and finish at 16:30. Bring your own Lunch. 
Tea, Coffee and Squash provided.
Full joining instructions are sent about two weeks before the course date.
Individuals may book direct.  contact :- Sean Lock ACC Water Activities locksean@aol.com
Or go to    www.bpwac.org.uk
